2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 91,58,150/- (inclusive of GST) 

3 Time-period of contract 1 year + extendable for a further period of 02 years (1+2=3 years) 

4 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest –L1) 

5 

Bid Processing Fee 

INR 5,900/- (including GST) (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred 

only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of Noida Metro 

Rail Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 1,83,163.00/- (Rupees One Lakhs Eight-Three Thousand One 

Hundred and Sixty Three only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable in